
UISD
2022 - 2023

State Assessment Testing Dates
Online 

Administration 
Test Date

Testing Window HIGH SCHOOL

9th 10th 11th 12th
Dec 6 (Tues) English I 
Dec 7 (Wed) Algebra I & US History

Dec 8 (Thurs) English II & Biology
Assessment 

Window                    
Feb 20 - Mar 31

Assessment 
Window                    

Feb 20 - Mar 31
TELPAS Grades K - 12 Listening, Speaking, Writing & Reading

Assessment 
Window                    

Feb 20 - Mar 31

Assessment 
Window                    

Feb 20 - Mar 31
TELPAS Alt Grades 2 - 12 Listening, Speaking, Writing & Reading

Assessment 
Window               
Mar 27 - Apr 28

Assessment 
Window               
Mar 27 - Apr 28

STAAR ALT 2 Window (State)

Online 
Administration 

Test Date
Testing Window ELEMENTARY MIDDLE SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL

3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th
Apr 18 (Tue)

April 18-April 28

Apr 19 (Wed) Reading Reading

Apr 20 (Thurs) Reading English II

Apr 24 (Mon) Reading

Apr 25 (Tue) Reading English I

Apr 26 (Wed) Reading

Apr 25 (Tue)

Apr 25 - May 5

Science

Apr 27 (Thurs) Soc Stu

May 2 (Tues) Biology

May 3 (Wed) Science US History

May 2 (Tues)

May 2- May 12

Math Math

May 3 (Wed) Math

May 4 (Thurs) Math

May 9 (Tue) Math

May 10 (Wed) Math ALG Algebra I

Online Administration Test Date(s)
HIGH SCHOOL

9th 10th 11th 12th

June 20 (Tue)
June 20-June 30 

(Window)

English I & US History

June 21 (Wed) Algebra I 

June 22 (Thurs) English II & Biology

As of 6/13/22


